LEVEL [ NUMBER | ROOM TYPE | AREA
1ST FLOOR __ [101 2 BR 1136 SF
1ST FLOOR __ [102 2 BR 1496 SF
1ST FLOOR __ [103 2 BR 1138 SF
1ST FLOOR __ [104 1 BR 801 SF
1ST FLOOR __ [105 1 BR 562 SF
1ST FLOOR __ |106 1 BR 835 SF i - J
1ST FLOOR __ [107 1 BR 587 SF SRp ’. ~ 7 N
1ST FLOOR __ [108 1 BR 835 SF N =
1ST FLOOR __ [109 1 BR 837 SF ’g’gig NS N
1ST FLOOR |10 2 BR 1187 SF | T
1ST FLOOR |11 1 BR 664 SF IS <
1ST FLOOR |12 1 BR 897 SF % ol
2ND FLOOR _ |201 2 BR 1136 SF =
2ND FLOOR _ |202 2 BR 1496 SF o
2ND FLOOR  |203 2 BR 1098 SF , , E
2ND FLOOR  |204 1 BR 801 SF L Jf i <
2ND FLOOR 205 1 BR 562 SF LOCATION MAP =\ J
2ND FLOOR  |206 1 BR 835 SF N.T.S. (DESIGNED | CHECKED )
2ND FLOOR _ |207 1 BR 587 SF T
2ND FLOOR 208 1 BR 835 SF GENERAL NOTES MWE
2ND FLOOR _ |209 1 BR 810 SF e = — 5 S
2ND FLOOR 1270 > BR 1187 SF 1. THE RECORD OWNERS OF THE PARCELS ARE AS FOLLOWS: éz
2ND FLOOR |21 2 BR 1242 SF TAX MAP 10 BLOCK A LOT 15: GLENN MORSE PER DEED BOOK 24651 PAGE 157 WITH <8
>ND FLOOR 1212 > BR 077 SF REVISIONS IN DEED BOOK 25874 PAGE 165 AND 27839 PAGE 310. bz
TAX MAP 10 BLOCK A LOT 10: MORGAN GAVIN LLC PER DEED BOOK 29641 PAGE 338. <3
3RD FLOOR  |301 2 BR 1136 SF + ALL DEEDS REFERENCED ARE RECORDED IN THE CUMBERLAND COUNTY REGISTRY OF zg
3RD FLOOR  |302 2 BR 1496 SF DEEDS (CCRD) <
3RD FLOOR _ |303 2 BR 1098 SF 2. BOUNDARY AND TOPOGRAPHIC INFORMATION SHOWN HEREON IS BASED UPON AN ON THE S &
GROUND SURVEY BY SEBAGO TECHNICS, INC. WITH SUPPLEMENTAL TOPOGRAPHY OBTAINED £5
SRD FLOOR  |304 ! BR 801 SF FROM LIDAR INFORMATION. =
3RD FLOOR _ |305 1 BR 562 SF 5 PLAN REFERENCES: >
3RD FLOOR  |306 1 BR 835 SF - ' 52
R0 Floor 1307 ER o FOUND 5/8" REBAR A. STANDARD BOUNDARY SURVEY, AS-BUILT TOPOGRAPHY AND DEED ANALYSIS LOT AT 2
e — e SHoT AT aAsE 218 WASHINGTON AVENUE, PORTLAND FOR GLENN MORSE, BY ROSS BOUNDARY =
SURVEYS, (JOB NO. 20604P), LAST DATED JULY 2013 2>
3RD FLOOR  |309 1 BR 810 SF m e
=RD FLOOR 1370 > BR 187 oF PROPOSED B. WASHINGTON AVENUE SIDE PATH EXISTING SITE CONDITIONS BETWEEN #198 AND =
25" WIDE INTERSTATE 295 OFF RAMP, BY THE CITY OF PORTLAND PUBLIC SERVICES =
SRD FLOOR 5 2 BR 1242 SF UTILITY DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION, PLAN NUMBER 881/35, LAST DATED OCTOBER 28 g2
3RD FLOOR  |312 2 BR 1077 SF EASEMENT 2010 ’ ’ ’ CZ
R Z x
. Z%
C. STREET LINE RETRACEMENT AND EXISTING MONUMENTATION PLAN, ANDERSON STREET, ox
ﬂ: Etggg 1812 ; :E K ;'2 EE — FOX STREET, GOULD STREET & PLOWMAN STREET, BY THE CITY OF PORTLAND PUBLIC =
e e - SERVICES DEPARTMENT ENGINEERING DIVISION, PLAN NUMBER 1017/29, LAST DATED | |E8
FEBRUARY 27, 2005. ) 1%
4TH FLOOR  |404 2 BR 1500 SF ” ol |E%
T FLooR 1708 o o er " - D. SITE PLAN OF TAX MAP 10 BLOCK A LOT 10, WASHINGTON AVE, PORTLAND MAINE =z| |Eg
e S LU - 3 FOR GLENN MORSE, BY STEPHEN SELLECK, JOB NUMBER 2013, LAST DATED o &2
S A FEBRUARY 17, 2013. x| |ox
4TH FLOOR __ |407 1 BR 787 SF & Ny 13-
N ] E. BOUNDARY SURVEY AT 207 ANDERSON STREET, FOR ROCKINGHAM LLC, BY OWEN =l 8%
4TH FLOOR __ |408 2 BR 1342 SF S| |2
] < HASKELL, INC. LAST DATED MARCH 25, 2013, AND RECORDED IN CCRD PLAN BOOK N
4TH FLOOR 409 2 BR 1076 SF = 215 PAGE 98. (% ) Df
. 5| @
| 4. PLAN ORIENTATION IS GRID NORTH, MAINE STATE PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM, WEST ZONE S|E|EZ
| \ PER 29641536 1802-NAD83, BASED ON DUAL FREQUENCY GPS OBSERVATIONS AND CHECKED WITH CITY |8
N : ! NF | N CONTROL POINTS. ELEVATIONS DEPICTED HEREON ARE ON THE CITY OF PORTLAND DATUM S|lol| =
203 ANDERSON LLC I PROHIBIT FROM ALLOWING TREES TO ROCKINGHAM LLC PINE STATE ELEVATOR CO BASED UPON 2 BENCHMARKS PROVIDED BY THE CITY, UTILITY INFORMATION DEPICTED ol 182
21567/100 & 21567/96 CROW MORE THAN 55 FEET IN HEIGHT 27757/278 6106,/327 HEREON IS COMPILED USING PHYSICAL EVIDENCE LOCATED IN THE FIELD TOGETHER WITH =d I -
10—-A-021 | | (ABOVE PARKING LOT) 10-A—008 & 011 10—-A—040 PLANS PROVIDED BY THE CITY. k H gi
FOUND 5/8" REBAR N 624175° £ S 74'24'37" E 5. UTILITY INFORMATION DEPICTED HEREON IS COMPILED USING PHYSICAL EVIDENCE LOCATED NEEE
FOUND 5/8" CAPPED REBAR WiTH CAP 7.10 21.21’ L _ o IN THE FIELD TOGETHER WITH PLANS PROVIDED BY THE CITY. UNDERGROUND UTILITIES NS
PLS 2174 o\ N 272207" w RS 1374 N 210557" W /189 S 292437 E ~ S 60'47°23" W WITHIN WASHINGTON AVENUE ARE APPROXIMATE AND MAY NOT HAVE BEEN FIELD ~ 152
—_—— - = — ¢ _ 48. 15.00' VERIFIED. DEPICTED HEREON MAY NOT NECESSARILY REPRESENT ALL EXISTING UTILITIES. ols|zH
102 [ 17.79 ' CONTRACTORS AND/OR DESIGNERS NEED TO CONTACT DIG-SAFE SYSTEMS, INC. Slo|se
PROPERTY LINE PER ° PROPERTY LINE PER PROPOSED— P, PROPOSED (1-888-DIG-SAFE) AND FIELD VERIFY EXISTING UTILITIES PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION AND/OR o &
BOUNDARY AGREEMENT ;‘//OT/ilNgA%/S REBAR CIVIL ACTION 25874,/165 RETAINING WALL : 20-00— WALL EASEMENT EXCAVATION. <\t T2
27839,/310 PLS 2205 ROSS 9“3"34828 £ _ N 29243 W /_,;/\/. e w4684 | 6. TOTAL AREA OF SITE IS 28,372 SQUARE FEET. \ x|
LEGEND N 642522° £ —— - = 144.40 N 29'24'37" W 7. SITE IS LOCATED IN THE Bib ZONE. - N
2.99 15.00° » 8. Bib DIMENSIONAL REQUIREMENTS :
EXISTING ‘ o (REQUIRED) (PROPOSED) 38
— b Lr)
—— — — ——PROPERTY LNE/ROW. —— — — —— PER BOUNDARY AGREEMENT FND. 5/8" REBAR * MIN. LOT SIZE NONE 28,372 SF " z 99
—— — — —— ABUTTER LINE/R.O.W 33016,/158 AMENDED 27859,/310 27839,/310 NO BUILDING SHALL WITH CAP - — ” ' ‘ o
O.W. = MIN LOT AREA PER DU 435 SF 630 SF O b
10 DEFINE THE LIMITS OF THE BE CONSTRUCTED MORE THAN PLS 2305 ROSS - 2 5w
EASEMENT "MAINTENANCE EASEMENT”. THE 50 FEET . FROM WASHINGTON N MIN. STREET FRONTAGE 20 FT 527.85 FT uls 323
B MONUMENT EASEMENT TO THE 202 AVENUE UNTL UNE 14 5035 FND. 5/8” REBAR ] MIN. LOT WIDTH NONE 327.85 FT 3 85
WASHINGTON LLC PARCEL BEING < ’ WTH CAP N MAX. FRONT YARD 10 FT 5 FT G ONn§Q
© IRON PIPE/ROD SO FEET WIDE AS SHOWN. N PLS 2305 ROSS : MIN. REAR YARD NONE NONE -l g o
1/ CURVE /LINE NO. b = MIN. SIDE YARD NONE NONE % S
N STRUCTURE SETBACKS N/ A N/ A 2| =
4 BUILDING &N | ——— T __ — = MAX. STRUCTURE HEIGHT 45 FT 45 FT O
| DECK/STEPS/ © — o 0o o o o 0o - MAX FLOOR AREA N/ A N/ A '5 ©
OVERHANG 0 e MAX. IMPERVIOUS AREA 90 % 79 % m Ile 5 2
EDGE PAVEMENT o X x o3
EDGE CONCRETE i SECOND FLOOR ABOVE———=| . Vsl 2\l o STATE OF MAINE g pLAN DEPICTS FIRST FLOOR LEVEL OF BUILDING. BUILDING INCLUDES FOUR FLOORS AND D e wx
207 WASKNCTON LLC : FOUND GRANITE A TOTAL AREA OF 69,459 SQUARE FEET. 45 TOTAL RESIDENTIAL UNITS PROPOSED - 22 Ul £ =0
PAVEMENT PAINT Y aos1on [ |2 MONUMENT ONE BEDROOM UNITS AND 23 TWO BEDROOM UNITS. I I I S =58
S 3 s N
_ o EDGE GRAVEL ol ore | 3 6°X6” H' WITH  10. OFF STREET PARKING REQUIRED - 1 SPACE PER UNIT - 45 SPACES REQUIRED 45 MEEEER
CURB LINE 15 DRILL HOLE SPACES PROPOSED BELOW FIRST FLOOR LEVEL. c3TO
- < oN
e 190—— ——- __ & 11. BICYCLE SPACES REQUIRED - 18 SPACES / 18 SPACES PROPOSED. S o |
120 118—— CONTOURS : 60°47'23" W . K
o CHAIN LINK FENCE = ) 12. PLAN DEPICTS A LICENSE AREA TO ALLOW BUILDING FOUNDATIONS AND LANDSCAPING 0 £°
RAISED 1 i — 5.00 WITHIN THE STREET RIGHT OF WAY. 3
STOCKADE FENCE AN PLANTER o ‘ — _ _o© 13. THE NEAREST FIRE HYDRANT IS LOCATED AT THE 1-295 NORTHBOUND ON - RAMP, @
RETAINING WALL A 2o ' = APPROXIMATELY 240 FEET NORTH OF THE SITE. A SECOND HYDRANT IS LOCATED AT THE . J
: = S 2924'37" £ — N CORNER OF WASHINGTON AVENUE AND GOULD STREET, APPROXIMATELY 330 FEET SOUTH p N
Q DECIDUOUS TREE — ‘\ — I B . . N N 2924'37" W OF THE SITE.
. — : 49.10’ ___©
o BOLLARD — — — —— = vS——T - GE——,_]
—— = SIGN — 4 1 YETOo — ol 29:24'37 \\ N — \__
c GAS S 272207" E \C/J/ - 20— N\ < X \\_ APPROVAL- O
gy ” 115.44° ~ ! - \ NEW BITUMINOUS 1
X CAS OATE VALVE FOUND 5/8" CAPPED REBAR ] : \—s S \—NEW BRICK \—LICENSE AREA SIDEWALK QITY QF PQR TLAN D_ ]
M WATER S 623753" W RAISED PLANTER— — 28700 . SIDEWALK SEE NOTE 12 PLANNING BOARD
v WATER SHUT OFF 7.65 E— 70 INTERSTATE 295——— — = — L L
S SANITARY SEWER ~——TO CONGRESS STREET FOUND GRANITE MONUMENT &°XE™ THTTH - =
® SANITARY MANHOLE DRILL HOLE, DISTURBED ACCORDING TO WA SHING TON A VE. DATE Z Z
7 CITY SURVEYORS ORIGINAL LOCATION HELD L Lol
&9 SANITARY CLEANOUT  —— FOR 3’ OFFSET FROM STREET LINE > >
SD STORM DRAIN CHAIRPERSON < <
® DRAINAGE MANHOLE % %
e B CATCH BASIN F o - = E
_ — - — o
OHU OVERHEAD UTILITY - - — = O L o 3
uGU UNDERGROUND UTILITY Ly —a— <_':| Z Z Z 35
E1 TRANSFORMER PAD S( o Lz L u
® TELEPHONE MANHOLE P > 0 n Qg
Sod LIGHT POLE = Q W - <;( S <;E =
o UTILITY POLE E § o 9 Qu Eg
< <
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